HOPEFLUENT GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

For the year ended 31 December 2006

Turnover

Other income

Selling expenses

Administrative expenses

Share of results of jointly controlled entities
Finance costs

Profit before taxation
Income tax expense

Profit for the year
Attributable to:

Equity holders of the Company
Minority interests

Dividends recognised as distribution during the year:

Interim dividend paid for the year ended

31 December 2006: HK4.5 cents (2005: HK3.5 cents)

per ordinary share

Final dividend paid for the year ended

31 December 2005: HK6 cents (2004: HK5 cents)

per ordinary share

Earnings per share — basic

NOTES

2006
HK$'000

452,160
3,416

(67,164)
(281,456)

(409)

106,547
(27,415)

79,132

73,469

5,663

79,132

9,869

13,158

HK32.9 cents

2005
HK$'000

310,195

1,560
(42,474)
(181,150)

721
(549)

88,303
(19,398)

68,905

58,449

10,456

68,905

7,675

9,700

HK29.4 cents



