Consolidated Income Statement For the year ended 31 December 2006

		2006	2005
	NOTES	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
Turnover	6	452,160	310,195
Other income	· ·	3,416	1,560
Selling expenses		(67,164)	(42,474)
Administrative expenses		(281,456)	(181,150)
•		(201,430)	
Share of results of jointly controlled entities		- (400)	721
Finance costs	8	(409)	(549)
Profit before taxation		106,547	88,303
Income tax expense	9	(27,415)	(19,398)
Profit for the year	10	79,132	68,905
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		73,469	58,449
Minority interests		5,663	10,456
minority interests		5,005	
		79,132	68,905
		79,132	00,903
Divided to the constant of the distribution of the constant	1.2		
Dividends recognised as distribution during the year:	13		
Interim dividend paid for the year ended			
31 December 2006: HK4.5 cents (2005: HK3.5 cents)			
per ordinary share		9,869	7,675
Final dividend paid for the year ended			
31 December 2005: HK6 cents (2004: HK5 cents)			
per ordinary share		13,158	9,700
Earnings per share – basic	14	HK32.9 cents	HK29.4 cents
J 1			